Terminy realizacji praktyk zawodowych

Lp. Klasa
1. 3TSa
2. 3TSb
3. 3Tla
4. 3TIb
5. 2Tlc
6. 2TId

3TSd
’ 3TSd
3TSd

UWAGA!

llosé

uczniow

21,-

CoE

19,-

16

16,-

14

10,-

5,-

5,-

2020/2021

Termin

28.09.2020 - 23.10.2020

26.10.2020 - 20.11.2020

28.09.2020 - 23.10.2020

26.10.2020 - 20.11.2020

23.11.2020 - 18.12.2020

01.03.2021 - 26.03.2021

15.02.2021 - 26.02.2021
- 2tyg.

28.06.2021 - 09.07.2021
- 21tyg.

28.06.2021 - 23.07.2021

26.07.2021 - 20.08.2021

Dni wolne za praktyke zawodowg odbiera klasa
> 3TSd w terminie: od 26.04.2021 do 21.05.2021 roku

Miejsce

zakfady pracy

zaktady pracy

zaktady pracy

zakfady pracy

zakfady pracy

zaktady pracy

warsztaty

szkolne

warsztaty

szkolne

warsztaty

szkolne



